53518 VI	ENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
FRANK P	P. WYSUP AND MAXINE WYSUP
does hereby grant, bargain, sell, a	assign and set over to CHARLES D. TURNER
in and to that certain contract for	or the sale of real estate dated the, all of the vendor's right, title and int 9_83, between
	9 83 , between <u>CHARLES D. TURNER</u> 24th da
, as seller, and	RICHARD C MARTINE
as buyer, which contract was reco	RICHARD C. MATHISON AND DOROTHY L. MATHISON, HUSBAND AND WI
19_83, in Book <u>M-83</u>	rded on the 26th day ofAY
KLAMATH	
above named that the undersigned	ty, Oregon. The undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assigned below to the set of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in the set of the se
SEPTEMI	1000000000000000000000000000000000000
The true and actual ease the	ion for this transfer is \$ **
- ** THIS VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIG NOTE IN THE ORIGINAL AMOUNT CHARLES D. TURNER	ion for this transfer is \$ ** GNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED IS SECURITY FOR A PROMISSORY IT OF \$5,400.00 DATED AUGUST 29, 1983 EXECUTED BY
CHARLES D. TURNER	SNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED IS SECURITY FOR A PROMISSORY T OF \$5,400.00 DATED AUGUST 29, 1983 EXECUTED BY
Until a change is requested,	, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:
Dated this	TANGE Sent to the following address:
(Corporate Seal) 9th	day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u>
	FRANK P. WYSUP, HUSBAND MAXINE WYSUP, HUSBAND MAXINE WYSUP, HUSBAND
	(Maline) (Malaus)
STATE OF OREGON,	MIR
Country of W1-	) CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT ) ss. STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath September 16 , 1985	)) ss.
ersonally appeared the above	Personally appeared
and acknowledge	, and the is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Baard of Dise
ISEATED Suitales	sealed in behalf of said corporation and that said instrument is the sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; Before me:
DU Woten Public for Oregon	<i>W</i> Before me: <i>Constant to be its voluntary act and deed.</i>
My commission expires: 2 /21 /2	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL)
Consideration in a	The commission expires:
consists of or includes other propert	<i>My commission expires:</i> operty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration ty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
	sector of promised which is part of the/the whole consideration
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON,
FRANK P. WYSUP AND MAXINE WYSUP	)
TO CHARLES D	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the18thday ofSoperation
CHARLES D. TURNER	
	On page_15244 Beauty of the moook 385
After Recording Return to:	Witness my har I beeds of said County
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed
After Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn
After Recording Return to: CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO. 803 MAIN SUITE 407	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed
After Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn
After Recording Return to: CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO. 803 MAIN SUITE 407	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn Klamath County Clerk

wh 5.00